Position

Assistant Superintendent

Director Ed Svs/Sped

Program Manager 3

Ass.Project Consultant

Program Manager |

Secretary/Executive/Confid.

Project Supervisor

Sr. Administrative Secretary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Department

MCOE:

MCOE:

MCOE:

MCOE:

MCOE:

MCOE:

MCOE:

MCOE:

Ed Services

Ed Services

Ed Services

Ed Services

Ed Services

Ed Services

Ed Services

Ed Services

Total Wages

$206,192

$157,566

$127,719

$99,901

$81,029

$76,595

$70,034

$68,593

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,623

$31,111

$18,592

$25,816

$12,663

$11,187

$10,720

$21,212



