Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Superintendent		Marin County Office of Education	MCOE: Ed Services	\$206,192	\$39,623
Director Ed Svs/Sped		Marin County Office of Education	MCOE: Ed Services	\$157,566	\$31,111
Program Manager 3		Marin County Office of Education	MCOE: Ed Services	\$127,719	\$18,592
Ass.Project Consultant		Marin County Office of Education	MCOE: Ed Services	\$99,901	\$25,816
Program Manager I		Marin County Office of Education	MCOE: Ed Services	\$81,029	\$12,663
Secretary/Executive/Confid.		Marin County Office of Education	MCOE: Ed Services	\$76,595	\$11,187
Project Supervisor		Marin County Office of Education	MCOE: Ed Services	\$70,034	\$10,720
Sr. Administrative Secretary		Marin County Office of Education	MCOE: Ed Services	\$68,593	\$21,212